BBT/BT
SHANK A134
HSK
SHANK C35
R
S P I N D L E  S Y S T E M
D U A L   C O N T A C T
Accidents such as tap breakage could ruin the entire workpiece.

Tap size
STD52    M39 - M52
Ordering example for T52 wrench
      Nut OD øD = 63       Hook wrench DT52 (for ø60)
                        70       Hook wrench DT52 (for ø70)
A135
DUAL CONTACT
BBT/BT
SHANK
A
TA
P
P
E
R
TAPPER
SYNCHRONIZED TAP HOLDER
Tap dimensions Tap type Tapper
Shank diameter Square size Metric Unify Pipe AUTO TAPPER M/C DRILL TAPPER MEGA SYNCHRO SYNCHRONIZED TAP HOLDER
  3   2.5 M1 - M1.8 No.0,1,2
  3   2.5 M2 - M2.6 No.3,4
  4   3.2 M3, M3.5 No.5,6
  5   4 M4, M4.5 No.8
  5.5   4.5 M5 No.10,12
  6   4.5 M6 U1/4
  6.1   5 U5/16
  6.2   5 M7, M8
  7   5.5 M9, M10 U3/8
  8   6 M11 U7/16 P1/8
  8.5   6.5 M12
  9   7 U1/2
10.5   8 M14 U9/16
11   9 P1/4
12   9 U5/8
12.5 10 M16
14 11 M18 U3/4 P3/8
15 12 M20
17 13 M22 U7/8
18 14 P1/2
19 15 M24 P5/8
20 15 M27 U1
22 17 U11/8
23 17 M30 P3/4
24 19 U11/4 P7/8
25 19 M33
26 21 U13/8 P1
28 21 M36 P11/8
30 23 M39 U11/2
32 26 M42 P11/4
35 26 M45 U13/4
38 29 M48 P11/2
40 32 U2
42 32 M52 P13/4
D
T

● Tap holders with optimal float amount and spring pressure for each tap size.
● Enter the required tap size in ⓓ to order.
Ordering example for T52 wrench
(				       )
Nut OD øD2 =58, 63        Hook wrench for DT52 (for ø60)
	         70        Hook wrench for DT52 (for ø70)
T52 Tap Holder with float
1.	 The tool projection length ℓ above is a reference figure in accordance with JIS standards.
1.	 Wrench is not included. Please order the T52 wrench separately. (See lower right of table)
The tap holder with float of the Drill Tapper
model DT52-5 for conventional machines can be
purchased as T52 - ⓓ FT.
※ T52 - ⓓTCD cannot be used with the DT52-5 for
conventional machines.
TAP HOLDER WITH FLOAT (for Drill Tapper for machining centers)
A144
DUAL CONTACT
BBT/BT
SHANK
A
TA
P
P
E
R
TAPPER
DRILL TAPPER
Model Tapping range d øD1 øD2 øD3 L L1 F1 F2 F3
Weight
(kg)
Applicable
Tap Collet
HSK-A100-AUTO-B120-190  M  3 - M12 40 35 32 190 30 6 6 12.5 3.1 TC12-d
-AUTO-B200-225  M  7 - M20 54 48 44 225 25 6.5 6.5 13 4.1 TC20-d
-AUTO-B300-255  M20 - M30 63 58 55 255 38 7.5 7.5 14.5 5.1 TC30-d
d
Coolant Pipe
(Optional)
Tap Collet TC Type
(Optional)
Compression
L
L1
Tension
(forward)F1 F2
Tension
(reverse)F3
øD
1
øD
2
øD
3
Manual
Clamping Hole
HSK-A100 AUTO-B 120 190- -
HSK Shank Type
AUTO TAPPER B
Tapping range
L dimension
Extension
SYNCHRONIZED
TAP HOLDER
TAP COLLET
OIL HOLE
TAP COLLET
Reduction
Tap
CK SHANK
Model Tapping range CK No.   øD øD1 L L1
Weight
(kg) Tap Collet
CKB2-STC  8-47.5